

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION**  
**ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/12/15 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 3

PROJECT NO. 0009-451  
 PCN NO. i3ph  
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 54,045.73

COUNTY: Meade

Asphalt Concrete Surfacing  
 on Otter Road in Sturgis

CONTRACT TIME: October 15, 2015

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Simon Contractors Rapid City SD		Sacrison Paving Whitewood SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	8,650.00	8,650.00	5,589.98	5,589.98
002	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SqYd	1475.00		0.00	4.69	6,917.75	5.50	8,112.50
003	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	CuYd	178.00		0.00	8.00	1,424.00	8.00	1,424.00
004	Base Course, Salvaged State Furnished	Ton	335.10		0.00	9.20	3,082.92	14.50	4,858.95
005	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	331.90		0.00	74.74	24,806.21	77.50	25,722.25
006	Flagging	Hour	40.00		0.00	23.55	942.00	23.55	942.00
007	Traffic Control	Unit	408.00		0.00	1.10	448.80	1.10	448.80
008	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,150.00	1,150.00
009									
010									
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		47,521.68		48,248.48

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Knife River Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	14,620.80	14,620.80		0.00		0.00
002	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SqYd	1475.00	6.10	8,997.50		0.00		0.00
003	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	CuYd	178.00	8.00	1,424.00		0.00		0.00
004	Base Course, Salvaged State Furnished	Ton	335.10	41.00	13,739.10		0.00		0.00
005	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	331.90	164.00	54,431.60		0.00		0.00
006	Flagging	Hour	40.00	23.55	942.00		0.00		0.00
007	Traffic Control	Unit	408.00	1.25	510.00		0.00		0.00
008	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	1,275.00	1,275.00		0.00		0.00
009									
010									
<b>TOTAL</b>					95,940.00		0.00		0.00